Rose Marie Floyd Studio of Dance/TMB Ballet

939 N Main ~
(248) 546-7484

Royal Oak, Michigan 48067
or (313) 613-8160

Annual registration fee of $15.00 per student; due with first payment.

OPEN REGISTRATION - Saturday, August 26 & Sunday, August 27 from 12-3pm
Please make checks payable to: TMB Ballet

DANCE CLASS WALK IN RATE - $15.00 PER CLASS
SEASONAL RATES - Fall 2017 - 1st Term (9/9/17- 12/16/17)

45 Minute Ballet Seasonal Rates

1 lesson per 2 lessons per
week week
Sept 9- Dec 16 $180.00 $352.00

One Hour Ballet Seasonal Rates

1 lesson per 2 lessons per | 3lessons per | 4lessons per | 5lessons per
week week week week week
Sept 9- Dec 16 $195.00 $383.00 $563.00 $720.00 $863.00

90 Minute Ballet Seasonal Rates

1 lesson per 2 lessons per | 3lessons per | 4lessons per | 5lessons per
week week week week week
Sept 9- Dec 16 $225.00 $443.00 $653.00 $840.00 $1,013.00

One Hour Jazz or Musical Theater
1 lesson per
week

Sept thru Dec $195.00

Private Lessons available @ $35 1/2 hour
Pilates Classes available @ $12 per hour
Ballroom Classes available @ $10 per person per hour

**UNLIMITED CLASSES - $280 per month***

Musical Theater is not included in this rate
Monthly payments are due by the 15th of the month
or a $10 late fee will be applied

Note: No refunds for missed classes.
$30.00 fee for returned checks

Family Discount: 1st student pays full rate with each additional family member receiving
a 10% rate reduction

Please visit our web sites at: www.rosemariefloyd.com

www.tmbballet.com
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